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IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF THE SPARKS TOWNSHIP 

COUNTY OF WASHOE, STATE OF NEVADA 

 
 
       

    Plaintiff,   Case No.     

         

vs.        Dept. No.     

 

 
       
    Defendant. 
      
      /   
 

MOTION 
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Pursuant to NRS 53.045, I declare under penalty of perjury that the forgoing is true and correct. 

     Dated this _____day of  ______________________20__. 

 

 

     _____________________________________________ 

     Signature 

 

_____________________________________________ 

     Print name 

  

_____________________________________________ 

     Address 

 

_____________________________________________ 

     City, State, Zip 

 

_____________________________________________ 

     Telephone number 

 

_____________________________________________ 

     Email address 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	Plaintiff: 
	Case No: 
	Dept No: 
	Defendant: 
	MOTION 1: 
	MOTION 2: 
	MOTION 3: 
	MOTION 4: 
	MOTION 5: 
	MOTION 6: 
	MOTION 7: 
	MOTION 8: 
	MOTION 9: 
	MOTION 10: 
	MOTION 11: 
	MOTION 12: 
	MOTION 13: 
	MOTION 14: 
	MOTION 15: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	day of: 
	20: 
	Print name: 
	Address: 
	City State Zip: 
	Telephone number: 
	Email address: 
	Text1: 


